2023

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 4S

VIN: WPOAB2A99PS220081

Year:

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Collision Mitigation-Front

- Warn and Brake Assist

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

- Porsche Stability Management
(PSM) Electronic Stability Control
(ESC)

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Immobilizer

- Perimeter Alarm

- Front Center Armrest

- Fixed Front Head Restraints

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down

- Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console and
1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Driver Foot Rest

- Illuminated Locking Glove Box

- Dual Zone Front Automatic Air
Conditioning

- Cruise Control

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

- Front Cupholder

- Fixed Rear Windows

ENTERTAINMENT

- Real-Time Traffic Display

- 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

- Bluetooth Wireless Phone
Connectivity

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

- Streaming Audio

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed
Compensated Volume Control, Aux
Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel
Controls, Voice Activation, Radio Data
System and External Memory Control

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers

- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Rear Window Trim

- Tire Mobility Kit

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric
Parking Brake

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- Battery w/Run Down Protection

- 3.39 Axle Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
PDK (Automatic)
Arctic Grey (UO)

Leather Interior in Graphite Blue with Chalk Stitching

CITY MPG

15

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[46M] Wheels: 20" Front/21" Rear Carrera Exclusive

Design
[uo] Arctic Grey

[Q1)] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats Plus W/Memory

Package

$133,650.00

$2,630

$3,270
$3,620

[KF] Graphite Blue, LTHR Seat Trim W/LTHR Interior & $4,530

Chalk Stitching

[P3R] Premium Package

[P3U] Sport Package

[2UH] Front Axle Lift System

[ON5] Rear Axle Steering

[1N3] Power Steering Plus

[1INY] Wheels Painted In

[1PD] Locking Wheel Bolts

[3FE] Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof In Glass
[QJ4] Window Trim In High Gloss Black
[6FQ] Exterior Mirror In Carbon Fiber

[6BB] RR Lid Grille Vertical Slat Inlays In Ext Color

[2D5] Package In High Gloss Black

[KQ2] Porsche Logo On Rear In High Gloss Black

[2we6] Exclusive Design Fuel Cap
[8VH] Taillights

$5,350
$5,460
$2,770
$2,090
$280
$1,290
$60
$2,000
$510
$1,630
$720
$6,680
$300
$160
$990

[ONC] Model Designation On Rear In High Gloss Black $270

[2P)] Heated GT Sport Steering Wheel In Leather

[6NA] Roof Lining In Race Tex

[7F4] PDK Gear Selector In Aluminum
[3HB] 930 Leather Package

[P19] Pedals & Footrest In Aluminum
[uD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors

[vT2] llluminated Door Sill Guards In Brushed

Aluminum

[354] Preparation For Roof Transport System
[QK3] Preparation For Porsche Dashcam

[3)7]1 Porsche Crest On Front Headrests

[6E3] Center Console Lid W/Model Designation
[BYE] Vehicle Keys Painted W/1 Key Pouch In Leather

[Fz5] Seat Belts In Silver Grey
Original Shipping Charge

$590
$1,360
$750
$1,490
$630
$160
$900

$60
$130
$290
$340
$470
$540
$1,450

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$187,420.00

%

LUXURY

AUTO COLLECTION

www.luxuryautocollection.com
480-448-9855
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