Year: 2023 Make: Porsche Model: 911 Carrera 4S VIN: WP0AB2A99PS220081

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: PDK (Automatic) Exterior: Arctic Grey (U0)

Interior: Leather Interior in Graphite Blue with Chalk Stitching

SAFETY

Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

· Airbag Occupancy Sensor

Curtain 1st Row Airbags

Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags

Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning

Collision Mitigation-Front

Warn and Brake Assist

Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

Side Impact Beams

Porsche Stability Management (PSM) Electronic Stability Control (ESC)

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- Immobilizer
- Perimeter Alarm
- Front Center Armrest
- Fixed Front Head Restraints
- Digital/Analog Appearance
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Delayed Accessory Power
- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
- Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- Cargo Space Lights
- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Carpet Floor Trim
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Front Map Lights
- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console and 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror

- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning
- · Cruise Control
- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- · Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Valet Function
- · Front Cupholder
- · Fixed Rear Windows

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Real-Time Traffic Display
- · 3 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
- Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Streaming Audio
- · Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control, Aux Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel Controls, Voice Activation, Radio Data System and External Memory Control

EXTERIOR

- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- Rear Fog Lamps
 Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim and Black Rear Window Trim
- · Tire Mobility Kit

MECHANICAL

- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil **Springs**
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- · Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 3.39 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$133,650.0
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[46M] Wheels: 20" Front/21" Rear Carrera Exclusive	\$2,630
Design	
[U0] Arctic Grey	\$3,270
[Q1]] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats Plus W/Memory Package	\$3,620
[KF] Graphite Blue, LTHR Seat Trim W/LTHR Interior & Chalk Stitching	\$4,530
[P3R] Premium Package	\$5,350
[P3U] Sport Package	\$5,460
[2UH] Front Axle Lift System	\$2,770
[0N5] Rear Axle Steering	\$2,090
[1N3] Power Steering Plus	\$280
[1NY] Wheels Painted In	\$1,290
[1PD] Locking Wheel Bolts	\$60
[3FE] Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof In Glass	\$2,000
[QJ4] Window Trim In High Gloss Black	\$510
[6FQ] Exterior Mirror In Carbon Fiber	\$1,630
[6BB] RR Lid Grille Vertical Slat Inlays In Ext Color	\$720
[2D5] Package In High Gloss Black	\$6,680
[KQ2] Porsche Logo On Rear In High Gloss Black	\$300
[2W6] Exclusive Design Fuel Cap	\$160
[8VH] Taillights	\$990
[ONC] Model Designation On Rear In High Gloss Black	\$270
[2PJ] Heated GT Sport Steering Wheel In Leather	\$590
[6NA] Roof Lining In Race Tex	\$1,360
[7F4] PDK Gear Selector In Aluminum	\$750
[ЗНВ] 930 Leather Package	\$1,490
[P19] Pedals & Footrest In Aluminum	\$630
[UD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors	\$160
[VT2] Illuminated Door Sill Guards In Brushed Aluminum	\$900
[3S4] Preparation For Roof Transport System	\$60
[QK3] Preparation For Porsche Dashcam	\$130
[3J7] Porsche Crest On Front Headrests	\$290
[6E3] Center Console Lid W/Model Designation	\$340
[BYE] Vehicle Keys Painted W/1 Key Pouch In Leather	\$470
[FZ5] Seat Belts In Silver Grey	\$540
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,450
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$187,420.00



www.luxuryautocollection.com 480-448-9855